
2021 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - TLMC - June 19, 2021 - Results - Overall
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX time PAX Score RAW time

1 128 HS Barry G 2015 Honda Civic Si 47.436 100 60.66
2 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 47.518 99.827 55.512
3 81 AS Arris G 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 47.601 99.654 57.979
4 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 47.882 99.068 57.899
5 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 48.059 98.704 58.896
6 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 48.389 98.03 58.441
7 84 GS Oliver M 2020 Honda Civic Si 48.4 98.009 60.957
8 113 HS Suze M 2015 Honda Civic Si 48.5 97.806 62.021
9 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 48.757 97.291 59.751

10 11 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 49.244 96.329 62.02
11 26 STU Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf 49.275 96.268 59.511
12 2 GS Allan B 2013 Ford Focus ST 49.319 96.183 62.114
13 7 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 49.456 95.916 57.979
14 551 STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 49.532 95.769 60.701
15 20 STR Roman S 1999 Mazda Miata 49.543 95.747 59.907
16 411 DSP Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 49.627 95.586 58.939
17 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 49.736 95.376 59.139
18 78 STR Richard C 2006 Mazda Mx5 49.789 95.275 60.204
19 9 STU Jason F 2012 Subaru WRX STI 50.223 94.451 60.656
20 72 STR Travis G 2000 Mazda Miata 50.41 94.101 60.955
21 16 STH Justin P 2019 Hyundai Elantra 50.562 93.818 62.192
22 59 EM DArcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 50.609 93.731 56.357
23 30 AS Andrew L 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 50.758 93.455 61.825
24 46 STX Felix M 2015 Honda Civic 50.812 93.357 62.269
25 103 SM Matt M 2014 Subaru BRZ 51.155 92.731 59.76
26 24 STR Derek V 1999 Mazda Miata 51.365 92.351 62.11
27 53 CS Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 51.385 92.315 63.517
28 27 HS Connor K 2016 Mercedes-Benz B250 51.452 92.195 65.795
29 41 DS Scott O 2021 Subaru WRX 51.469 92.165 63.778
30 45 HS James A 2015 Scion tC 51.538 92.04 65.906
31 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 51.579 91.968 65.958
32 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 51.773 91.622 63.682
33 1 HS Bryce K 2006 Mazda 3 51.775 91.619 66.209
34 94 EM Daniel F 2013 Billy J Car 51.906 91.388 57.802
35 48 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 52.158 90.947 62.019
36 12 STX Ben G 1998 Honda Civic Dx 52.315 90.675 64.111
37 40 SMF Andre B 1995 Nissan 200sx ser 52.536 90.292 62.469
38 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 52.539 90.287 64.783
39 18 FSP Erik C 1983 Volvo 244DL 52.588 90.203 63.743
40 117 STH Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 52.593 90.195 64.69
41 87 CAM-T Cameron M 1986 Pontiac Trans Am 52.647 90.101 64.44
42 21 STU Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 52.682 90.042 63.626
43 118 SSM Liam K 1997 Mazda Miata 52.762 89.906 60.299
44 68 ES Liam S 1992 Mazda Miata 52.826 89.796 66.616
45 6 STH Florian G 1990 Honda CRX 52.849 89.758 65.005
46 17 STH Chirag P 2017 Honda Civic Si 52.887 89.693 65.052
47 99 SSM Cameron L 2000 Mazda Miata 53.358 88.902 60.98
48 29 STH Paolo A 2010 Volkswagen GTI 53.852 88.086 66.239
49 10 DSP Brandon D 2010 Honda Civic Si 54.244 87.449 64.423
50 382 ASP Mike L 2000 Porsche 911 54.261 87.422 63.912
51 22 XP Colman A 1986 Mazda RX7 54.443 87.13 61.727
52 51 STH Samantha A 2006 Subaru Impreza 54.482 87.067 67.014
53 31 HS Nicholas X 2004 Volkswagen Jetta 54.514 87.016 69.711
54 14 STH Jason L 2017 Subaru WRX 54.737 86.662 67.327
55 80 STX Gideon C 2002 BMW 54.945 86.335 67.334
56 119 HS Ian J 2006 Mazda 3 55.228 85.891 70.624
57 47 XP ADAM H 1977 Nissan 56.394 84.115 63.939
58 69 SSM Quinlan K 1999 Mazda Miata 57.306 82.776 65.493
59 66 SM Robert C 2009 Subaru Impreza 57.694 82.221 67.399
60 13 SM Michael L 1997 Volkswagen Golf 58.269 81.409 68.071
61 25 SMF Kyle B 1994 Honda Del Sol 59.263 80.044 70.467



2021 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - TLMC - June 19, 2021 - Results - Class
Position Car# Group Class Driver Car RAW time PAX time Score
STREET

1 128 STREET HS Barry G 2015 Honda Civic Si 60.66 47.436 100
2 81 STREET AS Arris G 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 57.979 47.601 99.654
3 84 STREET GS Oliver M 2020 Honda Civic Si 60.957 48.4 98.009
4 113 STREET HS Suze M 2015 Honda Civic Si 62.021 48.5 97.806
5 11 STREET GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 62.02 49.244 96.329
6 2 STREET GS Allan B 2013 Ford Focus ST 62.114 49.319 96.183
7 30 STREET AS Andrew L 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 61.825 50.758 93.455
8 53 STREET CS Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 63.517 51.385 92.315
9 27 STREET HS Connor K 2016 Mercedes-Benz B250 65.795 51.452 92.195

10 41 STREET DS Scott O 2021 Subaru WRX 63.778 51.469 92.165
11 45 STREET HS James A 2015 Scion tC 65.906 51.538 92.040
12 60 STREET HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 65.958 51.579 91.968
13 1 STREET HS Bryce K 2006 Mazda 3 66.209 51.775 91.619
14 68 STREET ES Liam S 1992 Mazda Miata 66.616 52.826 89.796
15 31 STREET HS Nicholas X 2004 Volkswagen Jetta 69.711 54.514 87.016
16 119 STREET HS Ian J 2006 Mazda 3 70.624 55.228 85.891

STREET TOURING
1 64 STOUR STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 57.899 47.882 100
2 109 STOUR STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 58.896 48.059 99.632
3 5 STOUR STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 58.441 48.389 98.953
4 28 STOUR STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 59.751 48.757 98.207
5 26 STOUR STU Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf 59.511 49.275 97.174
6 20 STOUR STR Roman S 1999 Mazda Miata 59.907 49.543 96.648
7 78 STOUR STR Richard C 2006 Mazda Mx5 60.204 49.789 96.171
8 551 STOUR STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 60.701 49.532 95.769
9 9 STOUR STU Jason F 2012 Subaru WRX STI 60.656 50.223 95.339

10 72 STOUR STR Travis G 2000 Mazda Miata 60.955 50.41 94.986
11 16 STOUR STH Justin P 2019 Hyundai Elantra 62.192 50.562 94.700
12 46 STOUR STX Felix M 2015 Honda Civic 62.269 50.812 94.235
13 24 STOUR STR Derek V 1999 Mazda Miata 62.11 51.365 93.220
14 147 STOUR STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 63.682 51.773 92.485
15 12 STOUR STX Ben G 1998 Honda Civic Dx 64.111 52.315 91.528
16 138 STOUR STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 64.783 52.539 91.137
17 117 STOUR STH Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 64.69 52.593 91.043
18 21 STOUR STU Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 63.626 52.682 90.889
19 6 STOUR STH Florian G 1990 Honda CRX 65.005 52.849 90.602
20 17 STOUR STH Chirag P 2017 Honda Civic Si 65.052 52.887 90.537
21 29 STOUR STH Paolo A 2010 Volkswagen GTI 66.239 53.852 88.914
22 51 STOUR STH Samantha A 2006 Subaru Impreza 67.014 54.482 87.886
23 14 STOUR STH Jason L 2017 Subaru WRX 67.327 54.737 87.478
24 80 STOUR STX Gideon C 2002 BMW 67.334 54.945 87.147

STREET PREPARED
1 7 SPREP SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 57.979 49.456 100
2 411 SPREP DSP Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 58.939 49.627 99.656
3 18 SPREP FSP Erik C 1983 Volvo 244DL 63.743 52.588 94.044
4 10 SPREP DSP Brandon D 2010 Honda Civic Si 64.423 54.244 91.173
5 382 SPREP ASP Mike L 2000 Porsche 911 63.912 54.261 91.144

STREET MODIFIED
1 101 SMOD SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 55.512 47.518 100
2 23 SMOD SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 59.139 49.736 95.541
3 103 SMOD SM Matt M 2014 Subaru BRZ 59.76 51.155 92.892
4 48 SMOD SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 62.019 52.158 91.105
5 40 SMOD SMF Andre B 1995 Nissan 200sx ser 62.469 52.536 90.448
6 87 SMOD CAM-T Cameron M 1986 Pontiac Trans Am 64.44 52.647 90.257
7 118 SMOD SSM Liam K 1997 Mazda Miata 60.299 52.762 90.062
8 99 SMOD SSM Cameron L 2000 Mazda Miata 60.98 53.358 89.056
9 69 SMOD SSM Quinlan K 1999 Mazda Miata 65.493 57.306 82.920

10 66 SMOD SM Robert C 2009 Subaru Impreza 67.399 57.694 82.363
11 13 SMOD SM Michael L 1997 Volkswagen Golf 68.071 58.269 81.550
12 25 SMOD SMF Kyle B 1994 Honda Del Sol 70.467 59.263 80.182

PREPARED
1 22 PREP XP Colman A 1986 Mazda RX7 61.727 54.443 100
2 47 PREP XP Adam H 1977 Nissan 63.939 56.394 96.540

MOD
1 59 MOD EM DArcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 56.357 50.609 100
2 94 MOD EM Daniel F 2013 Billy J Car 57.802 51.906 97.500



2021 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - TLMC - June 19, 2021 - Results - Raw/Runs/Cones
Position Car# Class Driver Car RAW time PAX time PAX Score Cones Run One Run Two Run Three

1 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 55.512 47.518 99.827 0 55.777 999.000+DNF 55.512
2 59 EM DArcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 56.357 50.609 93.731 0 56.442 56.96 56.357
3 94 EM Daniel F 2013 Billy J Car 57.802 51.906 91.388 2 58.995 57.802 58.04
4 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 57.899 47.882 99.068 0 61.168 58.909 57.899
5 7 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 57.979 49.456 95.916 1 60.726+1 58.322 57.979
6 81 AS Arris G 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 57.979 47.601 99.654 4 59.578+3 58.296+1 57.979
7 5 STU Sean D 2018 Audi S3 58.441 48.389 98.03 0 59.12 59.815 58.441
8 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 58.896 48.059 98.704 0 59.554 58.896 59.289
9 411 DSP Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 58.939 49.627 95.586 0 58.939 59.748 59.396

10 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 59.139 49.736 95.376 0 59.139 999.000+DNF 59.182
11 26 STU Wes C 2017 Volkswagen Golf 59.511 49.275 96.268 1 60.4 59.729 59.511
12 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 59.751 48.757 97.291 3 60.875 59.751 58.658+1
13 103 SM Matt M 2014 Subaru BRZ 59.76 51.155 92.731 1 59.76 59.371+1 60.533
14 20 STR Roman S 1999 Mazda Miata 59.907 49.543 95.747 1 62.029 60.839 59.907
15 78 STR Richard C 2006 Mazda Mx5 60.204 49.789 95.275 0 60.949 60.421 60.204
16 118 SSM Liam K 1997 Mazda Miata 60.299 52.762 89.906 1 60.956+1 999.000+DNF 60.299
17 9 STU Jason F 2012 Subaru WRX STI 60.656 50.223 94.451 2 62.986 60.656 60.891
18 128 HS Barry G 2015 Honda Civic Si 60.66 47.436 100 0 61.499 60.66 61.019
19 551 STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 60.701 49.532 95.769 0 60.701 61.574 61.735
20 72 STR Travis G 2000 Mazda Miata 60.955 50.41 94.101 0 62.256 61.748 60.955
21 84 GS Oliver M 2020 Honda Civic Si 60.957 48.4 98.009 0 62.564 60.957 61.285
22 99 SSM Cameron L 2000 Mazda Miata 60.98 53.358 88.902 0 61.931 61.656 60.98
23 22 XP Colman A 1986 Mazda RX7 61.727 54.443 87.13 0 63.016 61.727 63.15
24 30 AS Andrew L 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 61.825 50.758 93.455 0 64.138 62.219 61.825
25 48 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 62.019 52.158 90.947 0 63.252 62.019 62.445
26 11 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 62.02 49.244 96.329 0 63.13 62.02 62.111
27 113 HS Suze M 2015 Honda Civic Si 62.021 48.5 97.806 4 63.653+4 62.38 62.021
28 24 STR Derek V 1999 Mazda Miata 62.11 51.365 92.351 0 62.738 62.201 62.11
29 2 GS Allan B 2013 Ford Focus ST 62.114 49.319 96.183 1 65.115 62.114 63.638
30 16 STH Justin P 2019 Hyundai Elantra 62.192 50.562 93.818 0 64.012 63.231 62.192
31 46 STX Felix M 2015 Honda Civic 62.269 50.812 93.357 1 62.269 62.704 61.638+1
32 40 SMF Andre B 1995 Nissan 200sx ser 62.469 52.536 90.292 0 62.959 62.469
33 53 CS Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 63.517 51.385 92.315 0 64.246 63.517 64.492
34 21 STU Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 63.626 52.682 90.042 0 65.6 63.632 63.626
35 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 63.682 51.773 91.622 0 64.276 64.379 63.682
36 18 FSP Erik C 1983 Volvo 244DL 63.743 52.588 90.203 0 64.295 64.339 63.743
37 41 DS Scott O 2021 Subaru WRX 63.778 51.469 92.165 0 66.492 64.797 63.778
38 382 ASP Mike L 2000 Porsche 911 63.912 54.261 87.422 0 65.207 64.306 63.912
39 47 XP Adam H 1977 Nissan 63.939 56.394 84.115 3 63.939 63.513+1 63.912+2
40 12 STX Ben G 1998 Honda Civic Dx 64.111 52.315 90.675 0 65.623 64.111 64.176
41 10 DSP Brandon D 2010 Honda Civic Si 64.423 54.244 87.449 8 62.466+3 60.420+3 60.423+2
42 87 CAM-T Cameron M 1986 Pontiac Trans Am 64.44 52.647 90.101 0 66.015 64.44 999.000+DNF
43 117 STH Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 64.69 52.593 90.195 2 65.873 64.962 62.690+1
44 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 64.783 52.539 90.287 0 66.376 64.783 64.941
45 6 STH Florian G 1990 Honda CRX 65.005 52.849 89.758 0 67.853 66.253 65.005
46 17 STH Chirag P 2017 Honda Civic Si 65.052 52.887 89.693 0 65.882 66.353 65.052
47 69 SSM Quinlan K 1999 Mazda Miata 65.493 57.306 82.776 0 66.538 65.932 65.493
48 27 HS Connor K 2016 Mercedes-Benz B250 65.795 51.452 92.195 0 66.723 65.795 67.902
49 45 HS James A 2015 Scion tC 65.906 51.538 92.04 5 69.390+2 68.731+3 65.906
50 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 65.958 51.579 91.968 0 67.713 65.958 67.292
51 1 HS Bryce K 2006 Mazda 3 66.209 51.775 91.619 0 69.583 67.424 66.209
52 29 STH Paolo A 2010 Volkswagen GTI 66.239 53.852 88.086 0 66.239 66.451 66.723
53 68 ES Liam S 1992 Mazda Miata 66.616 52.826 89.796 0 67.887 67.54 66.616
54 51 STH Samantha A 2006 Subaru Impreza 67.014 54.482 87.067 0 69.802 68.147 67.014
55 14 STH Jason L 2017 Subaru WRX 67.327 54.737 86.662 0 67.381 67.327 68.055
56 80 STX Gideon C 2002 BMW 67.334 54.945 86.335 0 68.689 67.623 67.334
57 66 SM Robert C 2009 Subaru Impreza 67.399 57.694 82.221 0 67.399
58 13 SM Michael L 1997 Volkswagen Golf 68.071 58.269 81.409 1 68.313+1 68.786 68.071
59 31 HS Nicholas X 2004 Volkswagen Jetta 69.711 54.514 87.016 0 71.145 70.342 69.711
60 25 SMF Kyle B 1994 Honda Del Sol 70.467 59.263 80.044 1 68.467+1 999.000+DNF 999.000+DNF
61 119 HS Ian J 2006 Mazda 3 70.624 55.228 85.891 0 71.186 70.624 71.146




